## **McMillion Financial Group**

your partner in retirement planning

https://brokercheck.finra.org/



## **Welcome to McMillion Financial Group**

Due to various state regulations and registration requirements concerning the dissemination of information regarding investment products and services, we are currently required to limit access of the following pages to individuals residing in states where we are currently registered.

A broker/dealer, investment advisor, BD agent or IA rep may only transact business in a particular state after licensure or satisfying qualifications requirements of that state, or only if they are excluded or exempted from the states broker/dealer, investment adviser, or BD agent or IA rep requirements, as the case be may be; and follow-up, individualized responses to consumers in a particular state by broker/dealer, investment adviser, BD agent or IA rep that involve either the effecting or attempting to effect transactions in securities or the rendering of personalized investment advice for compensation, as the case may be, shall not be made without first complying with the states broker/dealer, investment adviser, BD agent or IA rep requirements, or pursuant to an applicable state exemption or exclusion

Investment products and services available only to residents of: Florida (FL), Missouri (MO), Kansas (KS), Arkansas (AR), Oklahoma (OK) and Texas (TX)



Kim McMillion, ChFC, CFS Investment Advisor Representative

I acknowledge that I am a resident of one of the states listed above.





Branch Office: 111 2nd Ave NE, Suite 913B, St. Petersburg FL 33701
Phone: (727) 456-1518 E-mail: <a href="mailto:kmcmillion@mcmillionfinancialgroup.com">kmcmillion@mcmillionfinancialgroup.com</a>
McMillion Financial Group LLC is not an affiliate of Fortune Financial Services
Corporation

Securities offered through Fortune Financial Services Corporation member FINRA and SIPC

Copyright 2006 McMillion Financial Group LLC. All rights reserved. Revised July 12, 2019.

Check the background of this investment professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.